Sep 18 2024 (13:01) India Rail Info 1

Ajmer - Sabarmati Intercity Express/19412X - Exp - WR
AII/Ajmer Junction to MSH/Mahesana Junction
7h 23m - 422 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AII Ajmer Junction 06:25 3 0 77 1482 |NWR
2 BER Beawar 07:06 07:08 2m |2 |1 52 64 (447 [NWR
3 M) Marwar Junction 08:30 08:32 2m |3 |1 140 |86 |[269 |INWR
4 |RANI [Rani 09:08 09:10 2m 1 191 |74 283 |NWR
5 FA Falna 09:22 09:24 2m (1 |1 206 |85 (283 |NWR
6 NANA |Nana 09:51 09:53 2m 1 244 |72 NWR
7 PDWA |Pindwara 10:07 10:09 2m |2 |1 261 |79 |[373 [NWR
8 |SRPJ [SwarupGanj 10:23 10:25 2m 1 280 |38 [342 |NWR
9 |ABR |Abu Road 11:05 11:15 10m |3 |1 305 (37 |262 [NWR
10 |PNU [Palanpur Junction 12:40 12:42 2m (1 |1 357 |84 (231 [WR
11 |SID Siddhpur 13:03 13:05 2m (1 |1 387 |59 [133 [WR
12 |UJA Unjha 13:19 13:21 2m |1 1 401 |48 WR
13 |MSH [Mahesana junction 13:48 13:50 2m |1 |1 422 |55 |93 [WR
14 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 14:58 1 |1 485 |- 55 |WR

Sep 18 2024 (13:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



